
SLIM WALL WASH 15W & 30W LED Slim Wall Wash Light

●Features
● Outstanding optical design providing an 

   efficient light source

● Anti-glare design during evening use,enabling

   high safety rating

● Extruded aluminum, anodized surface

   treatment creates a state-of-the-art heat sink

● High lumen output is ideal for illuminating

   building facade and adjacent grounds

● Attractive styling and durability

● Wide input voltage, AC100-277V

● Suitable for wet locations

● Available in 15W and 30W

● ETL/CETL certified

● Suitable for use in a variety of temperate

   conditions

● Corrosion resistant design

● Contains no mercury

● Benefits
● Save 60% energy consumption compared to

   traditional lighting

● Easy installation

● Maintenance free

● High quality and reliability

● Even light distribution

● Long life

● Applications
 Wall Wash Lights are highly utilized on the 

 exterior of office, factory and warehouse

 buildings. Also utilized extensively on the exterior

 walls of large retail stores and malls where retail

 traffic is present

.

FUDAKIN Slim Wall Wash Light’s are a must for every outdoor application where surface

lighting is required. These light fixtures provide excellent coverage and are designed to

highlight the aesthetics of building architecture and signage. FUDAKIN Silm Wall Wash 

Lights are versatile enough to provide safety by illuminating adjacent grounds or people

traffic areas.
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SLIM WALL WASH

.

Model

FDK-SWW-03-27-15W-XXK-YYYY

FDK-SWW-06-27-30W-XXK-YYYY

15

30

AC100 - 277V

3000 K 

4000 K 

5000 K

900 LM

1800 LM

Watt
 Input 
Voltage

CCT
  Light
 Output

CRI Beam Angle Warranty Material

8 0 10°X50°

80°X80°
5 Years Aluminum

Product Parameter

Product Ordering code

Outline Drawing & Overall Size

FDK-SWW-   -   -   -XXK-YYYY

Product Series Input VoltageSize Watt CCT

27 - AC100-277V
03 - 3FT

06 - 6FT

15 - 15W

30 - 30W

Beam Angle

1050 - 10°X50°

8080 - 80°X80°

30K - 3000 K 

40K - 4000 K 

50K - 5000 K

SWW - Slim Wall Wash

FDK-SWW-03-27-15W-XXK-YYYY

FDK-SWW-06-27-30W-XXK-YYYY

Model

916

1847

85

85

52

52

A(MM) B(MM) C(MM)


