# FUD/KIN

### **SLIM WALL WASH**

### 15W & 30W LED Slim Wall Wash Light

FUDAKIN Slim Wall Wash Light's are a must for every outdoor application where surface lighting is required. These light fixtures provide excellent coverage and are designed to highlight the aesthetics of building architecture and signage. FUDAKIN Silm Wall Wash Lights are versatile enough to provide safety by illuminating adjacent grounds or people traffic areas.



Intertek

### Features

- Outstanding optical design providing an efficient light source
- Anti-glare design during evening use, enabling high safety rating
- Extruded aluminum, anodized surface treatment creates a state-of-the-art heat sink
- High lumen output is ideal for illuminating building facade and adjacent grounds
- Attractive styling and durability
- Wide input voltage, AC100-277V
- Suitable for wet locations
- Available in 15W and 30W
- ETL/CETL certified
- Suitable for use in a variety of temperate conditions
- Corrosion resistant design
- Contains no mercury

## Benefits

- Save 60% energy consumption compared to traditional lighting
- Easy installation
- Maintenance free
- High quality and reliability
- Even light distribution
- Long life

## Applications

Wall Wash Lights are highly utilized on the exterior of office, factory and warehouse buildings. Also utilized extensively on the exterior walls of large retail stores and malls where retail traffic is present

> FIVE YEARS WARRANTY

340 Marshall Avenue #103, Aurora II. 60506 | Telephone 630.486.1070 | Fax 630.486.1034 Email: info@fudakinlighting.com | www.fudakinlighting.com

FC

# FUD/KIN

## SLIM WALL WASH

### 15W & 30W LED Slim Wall Wash Light

### **Product Parameter**

Model	Watt	Input Voltage	сст	Light Output	CRI	Beam Angle	Warranty	Material
FDK-SWW-03-27-15W-XXK-YYYY	15	AC100 - 277V	3000 K 4000 K 5000 K	≧ 900 LM	≧ 80	10°X50° 80°X80°	5 Years	Aluminum
FDK-SWW-06-27-30W-XXK-YYYY	30			≧ 1800 LM				

#### Product Ordering code

	FDK- <u>SWW-</u> XXK-YYYY						
		•					
<b>Product Series</b>	Size	Input Voltage	Watt	сст	Beam Angle		
SWW - Slim Wall Wash	03 - 3FT 06 - 6FT	27 - AC100-277V	15 - 15W 30 - 30W	30K - 3000 K 40K - 4000 K 50K - 5000 K	1050 - 10°X50° 8080 - 80°X80°		

#### **Outline Drawing & Overall Size**





Model	A(MM)	B(MM)	C(MM)
FDK-SWW-03-27-15W-XXK-YYYY	916	85	52
FDK-SWW-06-27-30W-XXK-YYYY	1847	85	52



340 Marshall Avenue #103, Aurora II. 60506 | Telephone 630.486.1070 | Fax 630.486.1034 Email: info@fudakinlighting.com | www.fudakinlighting.com